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sport

Renault K4M. 7028 l.1fx@gane | 1600 16v
eyl 1.6L 16v DOHC (RPRH/RPRH}

™\ CAT CAMS £

Hockenwellen Daten:

Ventizpiel Kurve
fk—ffnung @ 0.1mm
fx—ffnung @ 1.0mm
Wentihub
Mockenhul:

Spreizung

fx—ffnungswinkel 1.0mm

Wentihub @ OT

Einbau ZubehATr:
NV RARder :

Folger

Ventilzpiel

Wentil

Wentikeie
Federteller

Untere Scheibe
Aussenfeder
Innenfeder

Einbaukraft / fotlng&
max. Kraft/ Hul

BEMERKUNGEN :

Einlass

. hydro

: 250°
D211

S 5.75mm
- 4.895mm
: 105°

o T
2 1.05mm

O.EMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.
O.EMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.

: 20kg @ 34.5mm
c88kg @ 11.0mm

Auslass

hydro
247
20%
5.50mm
4.20mm
oG-
171 6°
1.55mm

O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.
OEM.
O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.

: 20kg @ 34.5mm
;. 88kg @ 11.0mm

9.50mm

3.10mm
1.55mm
1.00mm
0.00mm

1% 2 30°

17 2040 g°
BEMERKUNGEN :

# neu Programmierung des St&u&rg&rfmt&s notwendig



